EARLY SIRD 24/25 SEASON TICKET

« Secure YOUR seat for 30 games
« First refusal on your seat at the pro rata rate of your season ticket for additional cup & playoff games
+ 10% off Leeds Knights merchandise

Unable to attend a game? Sell back your seat for a stream or merchandise voucher.
T&C'’s apply to all Season Ticket Benefits

TICKET TYPE

Adult

Concession

Child 15 & under
Family One(2A + 2C)
Family Two (1A + 3C)

Family Three (2 A + 3C)

£ 450
£ 365
£215
£ 1,200
£ 950

£ 1,300

Season Ticket Card (£5 per person)

Standing

Standing 2

Block 12
{Away)

EARLY BIRD

Ends 30th April 2024

SEATING | QY| STANDING

5898
£310
£170
£ 1,000
£ 800

£1,125

| have read the Terms & Conditions:
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- AN
Block 11 Block 10

« Our Season Tickets will include 30 home games.

Season Ticket Holders will receive a free digital pass
for games, but can purchase an additional plastic
card for £5pp.

The club reserves the right to reschedule or substitute
games included in season tickets.

Any refunds will only be given if the 30 game
agreement cannot be met by the club.

In the event of a single seat between season ticket
holders, the club will move season ticket seats to stop
single seats between season ticket holders.

Please read the FULL terms & condititions
www.leedsknights.com/tickets/terms-and-conditions

| have read the Terms & | am paying by:

Conditions: - -
CARD CASH

Date

Signature
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PrRIMARY CONTACT DETAILS (Wewill use this person to manage the application)

NAME

First Name Last Name Date of Birth

ADDRESS Signature
SEAT

Address Postal Code

CONTACT

Block  Row Seat
Phone Number Email Address

I'd like to receive emails from Leeds Knights with News, Club information and offers:

A\
ADDITIONAL SEASON TICKET ArPPLICANTS

2ndAppIicant | B R R BN RN R RRRERRERRRRERRERRERRERRRRRRERRERRERRRRRRRRRRRRRRRERRERERRERRRRRRRRRRRRERRRRRRERRNERNERNERDNEHRN

NAME

First Name Last Name Date of Birth

CONTACT

Signature
Phone Number Email Address

SEAT

I'd like to receive emails from Leeds Knights with News, Club information and offers:

Block  Row Seat

3rdAppIicant EEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEEEEENEENEEEEEEEEEEENEENEEEEENEEEEEENEEEEEEEEEEEENTS

NAME

First Name Last Name Date of Birth

CONTACT

Signature

SEAT

Phone Number Email Address

Id like to receive emails from Leeds Knights with News, Club information and offers:

Block  Row Seat

4|‘hAPpIican|‘ LB A R R RS RRERRERRERRERERERRERERRERRERRERRERREREERERERERERERERERERREREREREEREERERRERREREERERRERRENRERNENRDNEHN.:

NAME

First Name Last Name Date of Birth

CONTACT

Signature

SEAT

Phone Number Email Address

I'd like to receive emails from Leeds Knights with News, Club information and offers:

Block  Row Seat



