EARLY BIRD 24/25 SEASON TICKET

- Secure YOUR seat for 30 games
- First refusal on your seat at the pro rata rate of your season ticket for additional cup & playoff games
- 10% off Leeds Knights merchandise
 Unable to attend a game? Sell back your seat for a stream or merchandise voucher.
 T&C's apply to all Season Ticket Benefits

TICKET TYPE	EARLY BIRD Ends 30th April 2024			
	SEATING	QTY	STANDING	QTY
Adult	£ 450		£ 395	
Concession	£ 365		£ 310	
Child 15 & under	£ 215		£ 170	
Family One(2A + 2C)	£ 1,200		£ 1,000	
Family Two (1A + 3C)	£ 950		£ 800	
Family Three (2 A + 3C)	£ 1,300		£ 1,125	
Season Ticket Card (£5 per person)				

I have read the Terms & Conditions:

- Our Season Tickets will include 30 home games.
- Season Ticket Holders will receive a free digital pass for games, but can purchase an additional plastic card for £5pp.
- The club reserves the right to reschedule or substitute games included in season tickets.
- Any refunds will only be given if the 30 game agreement cannot be met by the club.
- In the event of a single seat between season ticket holders, the club will move season ticket seats to stop single seats between season ticket holders.

Please read the FULL terms & condititions www.leedsknights.com/tickets/terms-and-conditions

I have read the Terms & Conditions:

CARD CASH

Date

Signature



PRIMARY CONTACT DETAILS (We will use this person to manage the application) **NAME** First Name Last Name Date of Birth **ADDRESS** Signature **SEAT** Address Postal Code **CONTACT** Block Seat Row Phone Number **Email Address** I'd like to receive emails from Leeds Knights with News, Club information and offers: ADDITIONAL SEASON TICKET APPLICANTS 2nd Applicant **NAME** First Name Date of Birth Last Name CONTACT Signature **Email Address** Phone Number **SEAT** I'd like to receive emails from Leeds Knights with News, Club information and offers: Block Row Seat 3rd Applicant **NAME** First Name Last Name Date of Birth **CONTACT** Signature Phone Number **Email Address SEAT** I'd like to receive emails from Leeds Knights with News, Club information and offers: **Block** Seat Row 4th Applicant **NAME** First Name Last Name Date of Birth **CONTACT** Signature **Email Address** Phone Number **SEAT** I'd like to receive emails from Leeds Knights with News, Club information and offers: Block Row Seat